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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Catégorie Nation Club EquipeComité Manche 1 Manche 2 Temps Écart

1 55 BOCK Christophe 1998 U18 FLS HS LGL 38.96 41.30 1:20.26

2 54 OSCH Matthieu 1999 U18 FLS ASHD SL 39.71 41.66 1:21.37 1.11

3 52 ELVINGER Paul 1998 U18 FLS HS LGL 40.05 42.63 1:22.68 2.42

4 51 CERVINO Jean-Marie 1997 U21 FLS HS FLS 40.29 42.67 1:22.96 2.70

5 58 KESS Nicolas 2000 U16 FLS HS LMRL 41.42 44.41 1:25.83 5.57

6 82 VIGO Francesco 2002 U14 ISL LASEL 43.05 43.86 1:26.91 6.65

7 69 MATTE Augustin 1997 U21 FLS HS ISL 44.66 43.86 1:28.52 8.26

8 65 LINDFORS Nikolaj 2002 U14 FLS HS EEL I 44.50 44.41 1:28.91 8.65

9 50 HIPP Luca 1999 U18 FLS HS ALR 43.28 46.12 1:29.40 9.14

10 62 BACHNER Nico 2003 U14 FLS HS AL 44.09 45.42 1:29.51 9.25

11 75 GRANGER Julien 1981 MAS FLS HS FLS 45.04 44.53 1:29.57 9.31

12 56 LINDFORS William 1999 U18 FLS HS EEL I 45.24 44.65 1:29.89 9.63

13 60 ELVINGER Philippe 2003 U14 FLS HS LAML 44.57 45.95 1:30.52 10.26

14 53 CLAUS Gianluca 1997 U21 FLS HS LGL 44.58 46.55 1:31.13 10.87

15 66 SCHILTZ Alex 2003 U14 FLS HS LGL 46.90 47.68 1:34.58 14.32

16 100 KIHN Noah 1998 U18 LCE LASEL 47.60 47.19 1:34.79 14.53

17 99 CASTELLANA Arnaud 1999 U18 LGL LASEL 47.57 47.30 1:34.87 14.61

18 57 HUBER Michael 1997 U21 FLS HS LTC 47.79 48.85 1:36.64 16.38

19 90 WAGNER Louis 2000 U16 ISL LASEL 48.10 48.85 1:36.95 16.69

20 105 KLOHE Tom 1999 U18 LML LASEL 48.02 49.52 1:37.54 17.28

21 59 KEGHIAM Joachim 2003 U14 FLS HS FLS 47.80 49.76 1:37.56 17.30

22 104 WOLF David 1998 U18 AL LASEL 48.15 50.37 1:38.52 18.26

23 111 PROCHAZKA Mika 1996 U21 LTAMLASEL 50.08 49.65 1:39.73 19.47

24 109 KOS Felix 1999 U18 LML LASEL 49.80 50.18 1:39.98 19.72

25 88 STEINMETZ Louis 2000 U16 ISL LASEL 49.24 51.77 1:41.01 20.75

26 64 KESS Alexandre 2003 U14 FLS HS SL 49.64 51.39 1:41.03 20.77

27 91 SIGTHORSSON Sverrir 2000 U16 ISL LASEL 49.45 51.67 1:41.12 20.86

28 108 EIFFENER Nicolas 1999 U18 LCD LASEL 50.27 51.10 1:41.37 21.11

29 61 SCHAACK Philippe 2003 U14 FLS ASHD LEM 49.44 52.04 1:41.48 21.22

30 81 MEYER Maurice 2003 U14 MLG LASEL 51.04 51.58 1:42.62 22.36

31 84 VIGO Alessandro 2004 U12 ISL LASEL 50.06 53.64 1:43.70 23.44

32 93 LEJEUNE Maxence 2000 U16 LAMLLASEL 51.75 52.06 1:43.81 23.55

33 85 MATTE Louis 2003 U14 ISL LASEL 52.52 52.64 1:45.16 24.90

34 71 KESS Pascal 1961 MAS FLS HS FLS 52.04 56.66 1:48.70 28.44

35 68 LINDFORS Christian 2006 U10 FLS HS FLS 52.94 56.47 1:49.41 29.15
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36 112 PRAGER Felix 1998 U18 LTAMLASEL 49.89 1:00.06 1:49.95 29.69

37 96 BOREIKO Yann 2001 U16 ALR LASEL 54.66 56.67 1:51.33 31.07

38 86 BIRSENS Glenn 2003 U14 LTAMLASEL 56.16 56.70 1:52.86 32.60

39 98 PAINTER William 2000 U16 ISL LASEL 57.12 58.41 1:55.53 35.27

40 95 GOTTING Luc 2001 U16 MLG LASEL 58.28 58.21 1:56.49 36.23

41 78 FESSEY Ciaran 2003 U14 FLS HS ISL LASEL 48.94 1:11.99 2:00.93 40.67

42 94 VAN DER WAL Bram 2001 U16 EEL ILASEL 1:01.17 1:01.13 2:02.30 42.04

43 83 LEYDER Philippe 2002 U14 LN LASEL 58.52 1:03.97 2:02.49 42.23

44 76 VAREIKA Michael 1960 MAS FLS HS FLS 54.45 1:08.10 2:02.55 42.29

45 97 THILLEN Alex 2000 U16 LCD LASEL 1:00.43 1:02.64 2:03.07 42.81

46 80 NICKELS Guillaume 2003 U14 FLS HS LAMLLASEL 56.58 1:16.07 2:12.65 52.39

47 79 HUVENEERS Béryl 2004 U12 LN LASEL 1:30.91 1:09.06 2:39.97 1:19.71

  Non classés  

Absents - Manche 1 (3)
63 MINY Gilles 2002 U14 FLS ASHD LCDAM

70 KEGHIAM Jérôme 1963 MAS FLS HS FLS

102 EINARSSON Tomas 1996 U21 LML LASEL

Abandons - Manche 1 (6)
67 KEGHIAM Jérémy 2007 U10 FLS HS FLS 1:13.78

73 CROZZOLI Paolo 1967 MAS FLS HS FLS

87 DAHM Philippe 2000 U16 LCD LASEL

101 EGGERTSSON Petur 1999 U18 ISL LASEL 57.88

106 PALGEN Luca 1998 U18 LAMLLASEL 50.74

107 BERGQVIST Espen 1999 U18 FLS ISL LASEL 51.08

Disqualifiés - Manche 1 (1)
77 KIOES Antoine 2003 U14 ISL LASEL 59.07
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Absents - Manche 2 (1)
92 WOHL Loïc 2001 U16 MLG LASEL 1:21.65

Abandons - Manche 2 (4)
72 LAIDEBEUR Olivier 1975 MAS FLS HS FLS 58.69

74 EGGLY-SKOG Pierre-Alain 1961 MAS FLS HS FLS 49.43

89 PENNING Neil 2000 U16 ISL LASEL 51.78

103 FAUCHEUX DE BERGERAC Sebastian1999 U18 ISL LASEL 48.40
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  Homme U10  
1 68 LINDFORS Christian 2006 U10 FLS HS FLS 52.94 56.47 1:49.41

  Homme U12  
1 84 VIGO Alessandro 2004 U12 ISL LASEL 50.06 53.64 1:43.70

2 79 HUVENEERS Béryl 2004 U12 LN LASEL 1:30.91 1:09.06 2:39.97 56.27

  Homme U14  
1 82 VIGO Francesco 2002 U14 ISL LASEL 43.05 43.86 1:26.91

2 65 LINDFORS Nikolaj 2002 U14 FLS HS EEL I 44.50 44.41 1:28.91 2.00

3 62 BACHNER Nico 2003 U14 FLS HS AL 44.09 45.42 1:29.51 2.60

4 60 ELVINGER Philippe 2003 U14 FLS HS LAML 44.57 45.95 1:30.52 3.61

5 66 SCHILTZ Alex 2003 U14 FLS HS LGL 46.90 47.68 1:34.58 7.67

6 59 KEGHIAM Joachim 2003 U14 FLS HS FLS 47.80 49.76 1:37.56 10.65

7 64 KESS Alexandre 2003 U14 FLS HS SL 49.64 51.39 1:41.03 14.12

8 61 SCHAACK Philippe 2003 U14 FLS ASHD LEM 49.44 52.04 1:41.48 14.57

9 81 MEYER Maurice 2003 U14 MLG LASEL 51.04 51.58 1:42.62 15.71

10 85 MATTE Louis 2003 U14 ISL LASEL 52.52 52.64 1:45.16 18.25

11 86 BIRSENS Glenn 2003 U14 LTAMLASEL 56.16 56.70 1:52.86 25.95

12 78 FESSEY Ciaran 2003 U14 FLS HS ISL LASEL 48.94 1:11.99 2:00.93 34.02

13 83 LEYDER Philippe 2002 U14 LN LASEL 58.52 1:03.97 2:02.49 35.58

14 80 NICKELS Guillaume 2003 U14 FLS HS LAMLLASEL 56.58 1:16.07 2:12.65 45.74
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  Homme U16  
1 58 KESS Nicolas 2000 U16 FLS HS LMRL 41.42 44.41 1:25.83

2 90 WAGNER Louis 2000 U16 ISL LASEL 48.10 48.85 1:36.95 11.12

3 88 STEINMETZ Louis 2000 U16 ISL LASEL 49.24 51.77 1:41.01 15.18

4 91 SIGTHORSSON Sverrir 2000 U16 ISL LASEL 49.45 51.67 1:41.12 15.29

5 93 LEJEUNE Maxence 2000 U16 LAMLLASEL 51.75 52.06 1:43.81 17.98

6 96 BOREIKO Yann 2001 U16 ALR LASEL 54.66 56.67 1:51.33 25.50

7 98 PAINTER William 2000 U16 ISL LASEL 57.12 58.41 1:55.53 29.70

8 95 GOTTING Luc 2001 U16 MLG LASEL 58.28 58.21 1:56.49 30.66

9 94 VAN DER WAL Bram 2001 U16 EEL ILASEL 1:01.17 1:01.13 2:02.30 36.47

10 97 THILLEN Alex 2000 U16 LCD LASEL 1:00.43 1:02.64 2:03.07 37.24

  Homme U18  
1 55 BOCK Christophe 1998 U18 FLS HS LGL 38.96 41.30 1:20.26

2 54 OSCH Matthieu 1999 U18 FLS ASHD SL 39.71 41.66 1:21.37 1.11

3 52 ELVINGER Paul 1998 U18 FLS HS LGL 40.05 42.63 1:22.68 2.42

4 50 HIPP Luca 1999 U18 FLS HS ALR 43.28 46.12 1:29.40 9.14

5 56 LINDFORS William 1999 U18 FLS HS EEL I 45.24 44.65 1:29.89 9.63

6 100 KIHN Noah 1998 U18 LCE LASEL 47.60 47.19 1:34.79 14.53

7 99 CASTELLANA Arnaud 1999 U18 LGL LASEL 47.57 47.30 1:34.87 14.61

8 105 KLOHE Tom 1999 U18 LML LASEL 48.02 49.52 1:37.54 17.28

9 104 WOLF David 1998 U18 AL LASEL 48.15 50.37 1:38.52 18.26

10 109 KOS Felix 1999 U18 LML LASEL 49.80 50.18 1:39.98 19.72

11 108 EIFFENER Nicolas 1999 U18 LCD LASEL 50.27 51.10 1:41.37 21.11

12 112 PRAGER Felix 1998 U18 LTAMLASEL 49.89 1:00.06 1:49.95 29.69

  Homme U21  
1 51 CERVINO Jean-Marie 1997 U21 FLS HS FLS 40.29 42.67 1:22.96
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2 69 MATTE Augustin 1997 U21 FLS HS ISL 44.66 43.86 1:28.52 5.56

3 53 CLAUS Gianluca 1997 U21 FLS HS LGL 44.58 46.55 1:31.13 8.17

4 57 HUBER Michael 1997 U21 FLS HS LTC 47.79 48.85 1:36.64 13.68

5 111 PROCHAZKA Mika 1996 U21 LTAMLASEL 50.08 49.65 1:39.73 16.77

  Homme MAS  
1 75 GRANGER Julien 1981 MAS FLS HS FLS 45.04 44.53 1:29.57

2 71 KESS Pascal 1961 MAS FLS HS FLS 52.04 56.66 1:48.70 19.13

3 76 VAREIKA Michael 1960 MAS FLS HS FLS 54.45 1:08.10 2:02.55 32.98

  Non classés  

Absents - Manche 1 (3)
63 MINY Gilles 2002 U14 FLS ASHD LCDAM

70 KEGHIAM Jérôme 1963 MAS FLS HS FLS

102 EINARSSON Tomas 1996 U21 LML LASEL

Abandons - Manche 1 (6)
67 KEGHIAM Jérémy 2007 U10 FLS HS FLS 1:13.78

73 CROZZOLI Paolo 1967 MAS FLS HS FLS

87 DAHM Philippe 2000 U16 LCD LASEL

101 EGGERTSSON Petur 1999 U18 ISL LASEL 57.88

106 PALGEN Luca 1998 U18 LAMLLASEL 50.74

107 BERGQVIST Espen 1999 U18 FLS ISL LASEL 51.08

Disqualifiés - Manche 1 (1)
77 KIOES Antoine 2003 U14 ISL LASEL 59.07
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Absents - Manche 2 (1)
92 WOHL Loïc 2001 U16 MLG LASEL 1:21.65

Abandons - Manche 2 (4)
72 LAIDEBEUR Olivier 1975 MAS FLS HS FLS 58.69

74 EGGLY-SKOG Pierre-Alain 1961 MAS FLS HS FLS 49.43

89 PENNING Neil 2000 U16 ISL LASEL 51.78

103 FAUCHEUX DE BERGERAC Sebastian1999 U18 ISL LASEL 48.40
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